Rusan Q-R adapter pour Pard NV007S - 43 mm
NV007S-43-mm
SKU Designation French Law MSRP
RARPNV7S-43 43 mm Vente libre 170.00 € incl. tax
RARPNV7S-45.5 45.5 mm Vente libre 170.00 € incl. tax
RARPNV7S-47 47 mm Vente libre 170.00 € incl. tax
Optimize your night vision equipment with Rusan ARPNV7 adapters, designed to
securely attach PARD NV007S and NV007SP devices to a variety of riflescopes.
Rusan ARPNV7 adapters are essential accessories for users who want to effectively combine their
PARD NV007S or NV007SP night vision device with a rifle scope, ensuring optimal performance in
the field.
43mm : Fits eyepieces measuring between 40.5mm and 43mm in outer diameter.
45.5mm : Suitable for eyepieces with an outer diameter of 43mm to 45.5mm.
47mm : For eyepieces with an outer diameter of 44.5mm to 47mm.
Quick Installation : Cam lever mechanism allows for easy attachment and removal without
the need for additional tools, making field transitions easier.
Optics Protection : The inside of the adapter is lined with non-slip material to protect your
rifle scope from scratches and ensure a firm grip.
Les prix de vente conseillés sont mentionnés à titre indicatif. Les armuriers sont libres de vendre
au prix qu'ils souhaitent. Textes et photos non contractuels, sujet à modification.